WLOS LICENSEE, LLC

PUBLIC FILE STATEMENT REGARDING CONTRACTS

Pursuant to 47 C.F.R. § 73.3526(e)(5), the licensee of this broadcast station advises you that it has executed certain Section 73.3613 contracts and governance documents. In the ownership report(s) contained in this public file, you will find a list of such documents that were executed on or before October 1, 2019. Below is a list of any such contracts that were executed after October 1, 2019:

NAME AND PARTIES TO	DATE OF	DATE OF
CONTRACT	EXECUTION	EXPIRATION
Program Delivery and License	June 1, 2023	August 31, 2025
Agreement, between Master Distribution	June 1, 2023	August 51, 2025
Service, Inc. and Sinclair		
Communications, LLC		
Affiliation Agreement, between American	October 7, 2022	August 31, 2026
Broadcasting Companies, Inc. (ABC) and		
WLOS Licensee, LLC		
Program Delivery and License	September 17, 2021	August 31, 2023
Agreement, between Master Distribution		
Service, Inc. and Sinclair		
Communications, LLC		
MyNetwork Affiliation Extension	April 10, 2020	August 31, 2021
Exercise, between Master Distribution		
Service, Inc. and Sinclair		
Communications, LLC (WLOS/WMYA)		

Upon request, the licensee will provide a copy of any contracts listed in the ownership report(s) or listed above, within seven days. The station charges a reasonable fee for making copies of any of these documents or other materials from the public file.

Note that if the licensee of this station is party to an attributable time brokerage agreement, an attributable local marketing agreement, a joint sales agreement, a shared services agreement, or a citizens agreement, the licensee has placed a redacted version of such material in this public inspection file. If you have any questions about this material, please contact the station's representative.